

Tier 1								
final rank	Applicant Project	performance score	Grant requested Amount	Grant adjustments Tier One	Running Total			
1	HMIS		41,099.00	41,099.00	41,099.00			
2	CMHP CE grant		50,000.00	50,000.00	91,099.00			
3	Center City - Rivercrest PSH	95	41,555.00	41,555.00	132,654.00			
4	Bi-CAP Cass Cty PSH	90	41,143.00	41,143.00	173,797.00			
5	HRA PSH 5	85.6	76,332.00	76,332.00	250,129.00			
6	VOA Our Home	81.3	111,171.00	111,171.00	361,300.00			
7	HRA PSH 1,	80.6	324,252.00	324,252.00	685,552.00			
8	Rise - Belle Haven original PSH	78.1	40,229.00	40,229.00	725,781.00			
9	Lakes and Pines RRH	73.3	119,145.00	119,145.00	844,926.00			
10	Bi-CAP Cass Cty RR	72.7	83,405.00	83,405.00	928,331.00			
11	Lutheran Social Services RRH	72.7	174,691.00	174,691.00	1,103,022.00			
12	Tri-CAP	69.2	74,537.00	74,537.00	1,177,559.00			
13	HRA PSH 7	68.8	33,036.00	33,036.00	1,210,595.00	<b>1,549,831.00</b>		
14	Lutheran Social Services CE Navigator		64,197.00	64,197.00	1,274,792.00	<b>1,465,640.00</b>	0.94	tier 1
15	Lakes and Pines CE Navigator		64,197.00	64,197.00	1,338,989.00			
16	Tri-CAP CE Navigator		64,197.00	64,197.00	1,403,186.00			
17	Lakes and Pine DV		146,645.00	62,454.00	1,465,640.00			
	Tier 1 Totals		<b>1,549,831.00</b>	<b>1,465,640.00</b>				
Tier 2								
17	Lakes and Pines DV Bonus		<b>84,191.00</b>	<b>84,191.00</b>				
	Total GIW ARD			<b>1,549,831.00</b>				
	CMHP Planning Funds`		<b>46,495.00</b>	<b>46,495.00</b>	1,596,326.00			
18	HRA DV bonus recommended for funding		<b>143,790.00</b>	<b>143,790.00</b>				
				<b>1,740,116.00</b>	<b>1,549,831.00</b>			